Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. <u>144481</u>
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu	ument: <u>2</u>
 A. Name of conveying party: Trey Brant O'HAIR B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? I Yes INO 	 A. Name and address of receiving party: BASILEIA INVESTMENTS, INC. 2001 N. AVE P LUBBOCK, TEXAS 79403
 3. A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other B. Execution Date: October 25, 2010 	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ⊠ No
 A. Patent Application No. <u>12/912,362</u> Additional numbers atta C. Title of Application: <u>VENETIAN BLIND SYSTE</u> 	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: William P. Berridge	 Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	 Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatoriginal document. William P. Berridge, Registration No. 30,024 Brian K. Kauffman, Registration No. 63,199 	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: October 26, 2010
	PATENT

CH \$40.00 150461 12912362

REEL: 025199 FRAME: 0755

ASSIGNMENT

	insert Nome(s)	(2)					(6)				
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		<u></u>			(7)				
		(4)									<u></u>
		to eac	sh of the	ideration of the undersigned,	he sum of or , each under	ne doilar (\$ signed agre	1.00) and (es to assign	other good	and valua by does a:	ble consi sign, tra	deration paid isfer and set
9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	Rasil	eia investment	ts. inc.						
10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)		N. Ave P, Lui	1						
		the er inven conth	tive righ tion, and roation,	esignated as th t, title and inte t in all applica international, issues and rec	erest for the tions for pat confirmation	United Stat tent includir n, substitute	es of Ameri 1g any and 1 1 and reissue	ca as defin all provisio applicatio	ed in 35 U nal, non-pi m(s), and a	.S.C. §10 novisional II Letters	0, in the 1, divisional, Patent,
11)	Insert Identification	(11)	VEN	ETIAN BLIN	d system	[<u></u>			
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign	(8 49-		cket No. 1)
	Application Number	for w	hich the	undersigned							es of America
		onev	en date	herewith or							
12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on _	October	r 25, 20	010					
13)	Aitemative	(13)	U.S. 4	application Se	rial Numbe	r.	12/91	2,362			
	Identification for filed applications	filed		ctober 2							
	1) Each undersigned agre									-	
cexami	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid Ur 5) Each undersigned auth	ional Con es to peri rited Stat	ovention form all es paten d reques	for Protection affirmative ac t to the Assign as the Commission	cuments and n of Industri rts which me nee. issioner of t	d perform a ial Property ay be neces he U.S. Pat	sary to obt	ch may be agreemen ain, mainta ademark O	is. ain or conf ffice to iss	irm by re ue any a	issue or ad all Letters
cexami Patents full righ and agro dentific	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid Uh- 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States resultin- it to convey the entire interv- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document.	ional Cor es to perf inited Stat forizes an ag from s set herein sinding o by grants y or desir	nvention form all es paten d reques naid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in o	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign that the Commi- tication(s) to t d, and that he ind his heirs, su n of OLIFF & order to comp	cuments and n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGB, ly with the	d perform a ial Property ay be neces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A souted, and issigns and , PLC the po rules of the	ny act white or similar sary to obte ent and Tra- ssignce of t will not ex- legal repress were to insec United Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, mainta idemark O the entire i ecute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen assignmen and Trade	irm by re ue any at d covena is in conf t any furi	ution with issue or and all Letters als that he has lict herewith, her
eccxami Patents full righ and agre identific recordat	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is the 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, excep-	ional Cos es to perf nited Stat orizes an ng from a set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by a	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm able in o the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign that the Commi- tication(s) to t d, and that he ind his heirs, su n of OLIFF & order to comp	cuments and n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGB, ly with the	d perform a ial Property ay be neces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A souted, and issigns and , PLC the po rules of the	ny act white or similar sary to obte ent and Tra- ssignce of t will not ex- legal repress were to insec United Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, mainta idemark O the entire i ecute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen assignmen and Trade (s).	irm by re ue any au d covena in conf t any furi mark Off	ution with issue or and all Letters als that he has lict herewith, her
eccxami Patents full righ and agre identific recordat	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid Uh- 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States resultin- it to convey the entire interv- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document.	ional Cos es to perf nited Stat orizes an ng from a set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by a	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm able in o the under	for Protection affirmative and it to the Assign its the Commi- lication(s) to t d, and that here dhis heirs, si n of OLJFF & order to comp trisigned on t	cuments and n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGB, ly with the	d perform a ial Property ay be neces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A souted, and issigns and , PLC the po rules of the	ny act white or similar sary to obte ent and Tra- ssignce of t will not ex- legal repress were to insec United Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, mainta idemark O the entire i ecute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen assignmen and Trade	irm by re ue any au d covena in conf t any furi mark Off	ution with issue or and all Letters als that he has lict herewith, her
cexami Patents iull righ and agro dentific decordat	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is the 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, excep-	ional Cos es to perfi- tited Stat portizes an ang from a set herein hinding o by granta y or desh uted by a	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in e the under (10)	for Protection affirmative ac affirmative ac to the Assign its the Commi- lection(s) to I d, and that he cd his helrs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp cresigned on t inventor	cuinents an n of Industr ets which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGB, hy with the he date(s) o	d perform a ial Property ay be neces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A souted, and issigns and , PLC the po rules of the	ny act white or similar sary to obte ent and Tra- ssignce of t will not ex- legal repress were to insec United Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, mainta idemark O the entire i ecute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen assignmen and Trade (s).	irm by re ue any au d covena in conf t any furi mark Off	otion with issue or ad all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her fice for (SBAL) (SBAL)
eccami Patents juli righ and agra dentific ecordat Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect October 25	ional Cos es to perfi- tited Stat portizes an ang from a set herein hinding o by granta y or desh uted by a	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in e the under (10)	for Protection affirmative act affirmative act to the Assign its the Commi- lication(s) to t d, and that he d, his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on t inventor Inventor	cuinents an n of Industr tis which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t he said Ass uccessors, a BERRIDGE, ly with the n he date(3) to Signature	d perform a rial Property ay be necces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and usigns and performed a pLC the po- rules of the perposite the	ny act whit or similar sary to obb ent and Tra ssignee of i will not ex legal repres United Sta united Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, maint demark O he entire i ecute, any gendatives. art on this tes Patent ned name	is. An or conf ffice to iss interest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (8). (8).	irm by re ue any at d covena is in conf t any furi mark Off	ction with issue or ad all Letters nis that he has lict herewith, her ice for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents iull righ and agre dentific recordat Date Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect October 25	ional Cos es to perfi- tited Stat portizes an ang from a set herein hinding o by granta y or desh uted by a	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in e the under (10)	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign list the Commi- lication(s) to t d, and that her dhis heirs, si order to comp ersigned on t Inventor Inventor	cuinents an n of Industr ets which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a blip with the he date(s) o Signature Signature	d perform a rial Property ay be necces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and usigns and performed a pLC the po- rules of the perposite the	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra ssignee of (will not ex- legal repres- work to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maint demark O he entire i ecute, any gendatives. art on this tes Patent ned name	is. An or conf ffice to iss interest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (8). (8).	irm by re ue any at d covena is in conf t any furi mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her ice for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents Juli righ and agro dentific ecordat Date Date Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect October 25	ional Cos es to pert- itted Stat orizes an ag from s est herein sinding o by grants y or desile uted by s	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in e the under (10)	for Protection affirmative ac affirmative ac to the Assign its the Commi- ication(s) to t d, and that he d his heirs, si n of OLJFF & order to comp trsigned on t Inventor Inventor Inventor	cuinents an n of Industr tts which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGE, ly with the he date(3) of Signature Signature	d perform a rial Property ay be neces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and secuted, and pLC the po- rules of the poposite th	ny act whit or similar sary to obb ent and Tra ssignee of i will not ex legal repres United Sta united Sta	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any gentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss interest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any al d covena 's in conf t any furi mark Off	tion with issue or ad all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents - ull righ and agro dentific recordat Date Date Date Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States resultin- at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect <u>October 25</u>	ional Cos es to pert- itted Stat orizes an ag from s est herein sinding o by grants y or desile uted by s	nvention form all es paten d reques aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm rable in e the under (10)	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign it to the As	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t he said Ass uccessors, a BERRIDGB, ly with the n he date(s) to Signature Signature Signature	d perform a ial Property ay be necces the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and issigns and subsect of the poposite the poposite the	ny act whis or similar sary to obb cot and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- legal repres- wer to insee United Sta understg	ch may be agreemen ain, maint demark O he entire i ecute, any gendatives. art on this tes Patent ned name	is. Ain or conf affice to iss interest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any al d covena 's in cont t any furi mark Off	tion with issue or ad all Letters his that he has liet herewith, her (SBAL) (SBAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents iuli righ and agro identific recordat Date Date Date Date Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States resultin- at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect <u>October 25</u>	ional Con- es to pert- hited Statt orizes an ang from a set herein yinding o by grants y or desia uted by - 	avention form all es paten aid appl assigne n him ar is the firm rable in o the undo	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign list the Commi- list the Commi- list the Commi- list the Commi- list the Commi- list the Commi- order to comp cresigned on t inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor	cuinents an n of Industr tts which m nee. issioner of t the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGB, ly with the he date(s) o Signature Signature Signature Signature	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A ecuted, and secuted, and pLC the por rules of the ppposite th	ny act whit or similar sary to obb ent and Tra ssignee of i will not ex legal repres United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maint demark C the entire i ceute, any sentarives. art on this tes Patent ned name	is. kin or conf ffice to iss interest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (3).	irm by re ue any al d covena is in conf t any furi mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents - iull righ and agro dentific ecordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid UM 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting at to convey the entire intervi- ees that this assignment is to 6) Each undersigned here- cation that may be necessar- tion of this document. In witness whereof, exect October 25	ional Cones to perform es to performante inted State orizes an an set herein solution a set herein solution a by grantz y or deshift auted by the conestional cone	avention form all es paten des paten aid appl assigne n him ar s the firm able in o the undo 0 (10	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issioner of t issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any al d covena 's in conf t any furi mark Off	tion with issue or ad all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents - iull righ and agro dentific ecordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor inven	cuinents an n of Industr the which me nee. issioner of the he said Ass issioner of the he sid Ass issioner of the signature Signature Signature Signature Signature a Notary Pu	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any al d covena 's in conf t any furi mark Off	ction with issue or ad all Letters nis that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) 2 (SEAL) 2
reexami Patents - full righ and agro identific recordal Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor inven	cuinents an n of Industr the which me nee. issioner of the he said Ass issioner of the he sid Ass issioner of the signature Signature Signature Signature Signature a Notary Pu	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any al d covena 's in cont t any furi mark Off	ction with issue or ad all Letters nis that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
reexami Patents - full righ and agro- identific recordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the vhich m nee. issioner of the said Ass has not exe uccessors, a BERRIDGE, by with the he date(3) of Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or ad all Letters nis that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) 2 (SEAL) 2
reexami Patents - full righ and agro- identific recordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issignature isgnature isgnature isgnature a Notary Puo o also sign f Witness	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
reexami Patents - full righ and agro identific recordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issignature isgnature isgnature isgnature a Notary Puo o also sign f Witness	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
reexami Patents - full righ and agro identific recordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issignature isgnature isgnature isgnature a Notary Puo o also sign f Witness	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents - iull righ and agro dentific ecordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issignature isgnature isgnature isgnature a Notary Puo o also sign f Witness	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
cexami Patents - jull righ and agro dentific ecordat Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	This assignment should p	ional Con- es to pert- itted Stat orizes an an set herein sinding o by grants y or desh uted by : , 2-0 , 2-0 ,	the under the under	for Protection affirmative act to the Assign is the Commi- lication(s) to to d, and that he dh his heirs, si n of OLIFF & order to comp traigned on to inventor	cuinents an n of Industr the which m nee. issioner of t he said Ass issioner of t issioner of t issignature isgnature isgnature isgnature a Notary Puo o also sign f Witness	d perform a rial Property ay be necess the U.S. Pat ignee, as A secuted, and ssigns and p PLC the por rules of the poposite th	ny act whis or similar sary to obb ent and Tra- ssignee of t will not ex- wer to inse United Sta e undersig	ch may be agreemen ain, maink demark O he entire i ceute, any sentatives. art on this use Patent ned name	is. ain or conf ffice to iss nterest, an agreemen: assignmen and Trade (s). (s).	irm by re ue any all d covena is in conf t any furt mark Off	ction with issue or hd all Letters his that he has lict herewith, her (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)